TenedoH:

NEPBOIOPDbE +7 38822 2-05-05

>XUSo KBapTaJsl

oN@)
Qo |[—i_]
c/y
BoHa KyXHU 4,0
ANAR
K _ Kopuoop
VXHS = 5 |
cTornoBsas !
7,5
27,4
2K|52,9
54,5
KomHaTa
16,3@

&

Mpuxorxkasa
4,2

KomHaTa
11,1

Om

Jlooykuna
3,1 (,8)

KeapTtupa

O6Lwaga nnowagb

KomMHaT

OTAX

Kopnyc

CTouMocCTb 30 M?

CtoumMocCTb

Cryous

Sty

54.5 m?

2

6

4

186 000 P

10 137 000 P

HeTt

oouc nropgax: yn. d.MankuHa 5, kaé. 214


http://www.tcpdf.org

